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Senior men
Daniel Rickett 1 36 36 45 45 50 50 48 48 179
Nicholas Adley 2 33 33 46 46 48 48 47 47 174
Chris James 3 44 44 49 49 50 50 143
Dave Brown 4 34 34 43 43 49 49 126
Mark Worringham 5 50 50 50 50 100
Ashley Middlewick 6 48 48 50 50 98
Justin Simons 7 40 40 47 47 87
Brendan Morris 8 = 49 49 49
Ian Giggs 8 = 49 49 49
Matthew Richards 8 = 49 49 49
Rob Corney 11 48 48 48
Jamie Smith 12 47 47 47
Aaron Chai 13 = 46 46 46
Dave McCoy 13 = 46 46 46
David Ferguson 15 45 45 45
Gary Tuttle 16 44 44 44
Patrick Hayes 17 43 43 43
Paul Kerr 18 42 42 42
Brooke Johnson 19 41 41 41
Simon Palmer 20 39 39 39
Gareth Goodall 21 38 38 38
Chris Buley 22 37 37 37
Robert McEnaney 23 35 35 35

Men vet 40
Dan Brock 1 47 47 49 49 47 47 49 49 192
Eugene McSorley 2 43 43 48 48 48 48 49 49 188
Ben Whalley 3 50 50 50 50 50 50 150
Fergal Donnelly 4 46 46 47 47 49 49 142
Chris Manton 5 44 44 45 45 47 47 136
Phil Reay 6 36 36 43 43 45 45 124
Chris Cutting 7 48 48 50 50 98
Simon Denton 8 45 45 48 48 93
Kenny Heaton 9 46 46 46 46 92
Clive Bate 10 42 42 46 46 88
Andy Dingle 11 34 34 44 44 78
Ben Paviour 12 50 50 50
Tony Walker 13 49 49 49
Peter Cook 14 48 48 48
Dave Wood 15 42 42 42
James Meston 16 = 41 41 41
Vince Williams 16 = 41 41 41
Lee Hinton 18 = 40 40 40
Steven Simmons 18 = 40 40 40
Roger Ganpatsingh 20 39 39 39
Paul Carter 21 38 38 38
Colin Byers 22 37 37 37
Robert Hele 23 35 35 35
Neil Carpenter 24 33 33 33

Men vet 50
Brian Kirsopp 1 45 45 50 50 50 50 50 50 195
Keith Ellis 2 44 44 46 46 45 45 46 46 181
Gary Brampton 3 42 42 41 41 44 44 48 48 175
Darrell Robins 4 49 49 48 48 49 49 146
Kevin Jones 5 43 43 45 45 45 45 133
Mo Fassihinia 6 38 38 42 42 42 42 122
Edward Dodwell 7 = 49 49 50 50 99
Gavin Rennie 7 = 50 50 49 49 99
Bill Watson 9 48 48 49 48 49 97
Julian Hough 10 47 47 48 48 95
Tony Streams 11 = 46 46 47 47 93
David Fiddes 11 = 46 46 47 47 93
Joe Blair 13 43 43 43 43 86
Paul Monaghan 14 41 41 44 44 85
Stephen Dellow 15 39 39 39 39 78
Colin McCarlie 16 36 36 40 40 76
Colin Cottell 17 47 47 47
Brian Fennelly 18 40 40 40
Eddie McIndoe 19 37 37 37
Peter Reilly 20 35 35 35
Paul Godbold 21 34 34 34
Peter Higgs 22 33 33 33
Kevin Bilsby 23 32 32 32
Martin Douglas 24 31 31 31
Ray McGroarty 25 30 30 30

Men vet 60
Pete Morris 1 50 50 49 49 49 49 148
Alan Freer 2 50 50 50 50 100
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Men vet 65
David Dibben 1 50 50 50 50 50 50 150
Andy Atkinson 2 50 50 49 49 49 49 148
Bob Thomas 3 48 48 49 49 47 47 144
James Kiddie 4 48 48 50 48 50 98
Carl Woffington 5 46 46 49 47 49 95
Richard Morgan 6 49 49 49
Stephen Wing 7 48 48 48

Men vet 70
Frank Cooper 1 50 50 50 50 100

Men vet 75
Kingsley Starling 1 50 50 50

Men vet 80
Tom Harrison 1 50 50 50 50 50 50 150

Senior ladies
Chloe Lloyd 1 45 45 48 48 48 48 49 49 49 190
Donna Saunders 2 46 46 49 49 50 50 145
Helen Dixon 3 47 47 46 46 48 48 141
Nikki Gray 4 50 50 50 50 100
Hannah McPhee 5 46 46 48 48 94
Louise Atkinson 6 = 50 50 50
Sally Carpenter 6 = 50 50 50
Kristin Brandl 8 = 49 49 49
Sarah McDade 8 = 49 49 49
Eleanor Roy 10 48 48 48
Gemma Buley 11 = 47 47 47
Sarah Hicks 11 = 47 47 47
Laura Batten 13 44 44 44

Ladies vet 35
Nicole Rickett 1 49 49 46 46 50 50 49 49 194
Joanne Sollesse 2 46 46 45 45 47 47 138
Helen Pool 3 49 49 50 50 50 99
Caroline Jackson 4 50 50 48 48 98
Fleur Denton 5 47 47 48 48 48 95
Claire Seymour 6 45 45 49 49 94
Fiona Ross 7 = 41 41 49 49 90
Sarah Richmond De'Voy 7 = 43 43 47 47 90
Christina Calderon 9 43 43 44 44 87
Juliet Fenwick 10 38 38 41 41 79
Erica Key 11 50 50 50
Elizabeth Ganpatsingh 12 48 48 48
Alix Eyles 13 47 47 47
Amanda Rosser 14 44 44 44
Sarah Walters 15 = 42 42 42
Zoe De La Pascua 15 = 42 42 42
Kerri French 17 = 40 40 40
Suzanne Bate 17 = 40 40 40
Julie Bagley 19 = 39 39 39
Rachel Allaway 19 = 39 39 39
Eva Simmons 21 = 38 38 38
Jenny Mulhearn 21 = 38 38 38

Ladies vet 45
Mary Janssen 1 47 47 50 50 50 50 147
Samantha Whalley 2 45 45 50 50 50 50 145
Catherine Leather 3 46 46 49 49 49 49 144
Sev Konieczny 4 45 45 48 48 47 45 47 140
Andrea Marnoch 5 38 38 49 49 48 48 135
Adele Graham 6 39 39 46 46 47 47 132
Charlie Macklin 7 48 48 48 49 49 97
Kim Stevens 8 42 42 47 47 89
Katherine Sargeant 9 50 50 50
Claire Marks 10 49 49 49
Belinda Tull 11 48 48 48
Sheryl Higgs 12 47 47 47
Eleanor Phipps 13 46 46 46
Kathy Vickers 14 44 44 44
Paloma Crayford 15 43 43 43
Catherine Douglas 16 41 41 41
Lucy Bolton 17 40 40 40
Anne Marie Cocker 18 37 37 37
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Ladies vet 55
Jane Davies 1 50 50 50 50 50 50 150
Gillian Gillard 2 49 49 48 48 49 49 146
Sandra Sheppard 3 46 46 47 47 50 50 143
Lesley Whiley 4 50 50 49 49 99
Lin Morton 5 48 48 48
June Bilsby 6 47 47 47

Ladies vet 60
Linda Wright 1 50 50 49 49 50 50 49 49 198
Liz Atkinson 2 49 49 49 49 48 49 49 147
Tina Woffington 3 50 50 50 50 50 100
Kathy Tytler 4 48 48 48 48 96
Trisha Arnold 5 48 48 48

Ladies vet 65
Janice Thomas 1 50 50 49 49 50 50 50 50 199
Cecilia Csemiczky 2 50 50 50 50 100
Julie Wing 3 48 48 49 49 97

Ladies vet 70
Rita Dykes 1 50 50 50

All racers positioned by age grade
Brian Kirsopp 1 26 26 48 48 48 48 48 48 170
Jane Davies 2 50 50 50 50 50 50 150
Ben Whalley 3 45 45 49 49 49 49 143
Dan Brock 4 28 28 33 33 38 38 40 40 139
David Dibben 5 44 44 45 45 45 45 134
Mary Janssen 6 39 39 43 43 47 47 129
Darrell Robins 7 36 36 43 43 44 44 123
Eugene McSorley 8 = 4 4 26 26 41 41 42 42 113
Tom Harrison 8 = 25 25 42 42 46 46 113
Keith Ellis 10 17 17 27 27 33 33 35 35 112
Andy Atkinson 11 27 27 39 39 37 37 103
Gary Brampton 12 = 13 13 13 13 32 32 43 43 101
Gillian Gillard 12 = 31 31 32 32 38 38 101
Mark Worringham 14 50 50 49 49 99
Edward Dodwell 15 47 47 50 50 97
Linda Wright 16 7 7 23 23 30 30 36 36 96
Alan Freer 17 46 46 46 46 92
Lesley Whiley 18 43 43 47 47 90
Kevin Jones 19 22 22 31 31 34 34 87
Gavin Rennie 20 = 40 40 45 45 85
Janice Thomas 20 = 1 1 21 21 26 26 37 37 85
Helen Pool 22 36 36 48 43 48 84
Tina Woffington 23 34 34 46 42 46 80
James Kiddie 24 35 35 44 33 44 79
Nikki Gray 25 38 38 40 40 78
Bill Watson 26 29 29 47 39 47 76
Fergal Donnelly 27 = 11 11 20 20 42 42 73
Nicole Rickett 27 = 1 1 12 12 28 28 32 32 73
Tony Streams 27 = 34 34 39 39 73
David Fiddes 30 36 36 36 36 72
Catherine Leather 31 = 19 19 10 10 41 41 70
Cecilia Csemiczky 31 = 29 29 41 41 70
Chris Cutting 31 = 33 33 37 37 70
Joe Blair 31 = 30 30 40 40 70
Liz Atkinson 35 2 2 29 29 38 31 38 69
Julian Hough 36 30 30 38 38 68
Ashley Middlewick 37 = 19 19 45 45 64
Mo Fassihinia 37 = 5 5 25 25 34 34 64
Samantha Whalley 39 1 1 27 27 35 35 63
Pete Morris 40 6 6 18 18 37 37 61
Daniel Rickett 41 = 1 1 1 1 24 24 30 30 56
Nicholas Adley 41 = 1 1 11 11 15 15 29 29 56
Simon Denton 43 15 15 39 39 54
Sandra Sheppard 44 1 1 17 17 34 34 52
Matthew Richards 45 = 49 49 49
Ben Paviour 45 = 49 49 49
Chris James 47 = 1 1 23 23 24 24 48
Rob Corney 47 = 48 48 48
Andrea Marnoch 49 = 1 1 19 19 27 27 47
Rita Dykes 49 = 47 47 47
Frank Cooper 49 = 25 25 22 22 47
Katherine Sargeant 52 46 46 46
Kenny Heaton 53 14 14 31 31 45
Claire Marks 54 = 44 44 44
Colin Cottell 54 = 44 44 44
Chloe Lloyd 56 = 1 1 1 1 16 16 24 16 24 42
Donna Saunders 56 = 1 1 20 20 21 21 42
Jamie Smith 56 = 42 42 42
Carl Woffington 59 = 14 14 27 18 27 41
Dave McCoy 59 = 41 41 41
Erica Key 59 = 41 41 41
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Caroline Jackson 62 = 12 12 28 28 40
Charlie Macklin 62 = 9 9 31 30 31 40
Ian Giggs 62 = 40 40 40
Paul Monaghan 65 14 14 24 24 38
Sev Konieczny 66 = 1 1 11 11 25 14 25 37
Tony Walker 66 = 37 37 37
Belinda Tull 68 = 35 35 35
Brendan Morris 68 = 35 35 35
Fleur Denton 70 1 1 33 29 33 34
David Ferguson 71 = 32 32 32
Helen Dixon 71 = 1 1 10 10 21 21 32
Peter Cook 71 = 32 32 32
Adele Graham 74 1 1 4 4 26 26 31
Chris Manton 75 = 1 1 3 3 25 25 29
Claire Seymour 75 = 1 1 28 28 29
Julie Wing 75 = 1 1 28 28 29
Joanne Sollesse 78 = 1 1 2 2 23 23 26
Louise Atkinson 78 = 26 26 26
Sarah McDade 80 = 24 24 24
Sarah Richmond De'Voy 80 = 1 1 23 23 24
Bob Thomas 82 = 1 1 1 1 21 21 23
Patrick Hayes 82 = 23 23 23
Aaron Chai 84 = 22 22 22
Alix Eyles 84 = 22 22 22
Sally Carpenter 84 = 22 22 22
Clive Bate 87 = 1 1 20 20 21
Dave Brown 87 = 1 1 1 1 19 19 21
Gary Tuttle 87 = 21 21 21
Paul Kerr 90 = 20 20 20
Stephen Wing 90 = 20 20 20
Fiona Ross 92 = 1 1 18 18 19
Phil Reay 92 = 1 1 1 1 17 17 19
Eleanor Roy 94 = 18 18 18
Justin Simons 94 = 3 3 15 15 18
Kathy Tytler 94 = 1 1 17 17 18
Colin McCarlie 97 1 1 16 16 17
Richard Morgan 98 16 16 16
Eleanor Phipps 99 15 15 15
Hannah McPhee 100 1 1 13 13 14
Kingsley Starling 101 13 13 13
Sarah Hicks 102 12 12 12
Brooke Johnson 103 10 10 10
Brian Fennelly 104 = 9 9 9
Sheryl Higgs 104 = 9 9 9
Gemma Buley 106 = 8 8 8
Stephen Dellow 106 = 1 1 7 7 8
Trisha Arnold 106 = 8 8 8
Kim Stevens 109 1 1 6 6 7
Kristin Brandl 110 5 5 5
Andy Dingle 111 = 1 1 1 1 2
Christina Calderon 111 = 1 1 1 1 2
Juliet Fenwick 111 = 1 1 1 1 2
Amanda Rosser 114 = 1 1 1
Anne Marie Cocker 114 = 1 1 1
Catherine Douglas 114 = 1 1 1
Chris Buley 114 = 1 1 1
Colin Byers 114 = 1 1 1
Dave Wood 114 = 1 1 1
Eddie McIndoe 114 = 1 1 1
Elizabeth Ganpatsingh 114 = 1 1 1
Eva Simmons 114 = 1 1 1
Gareth Goodall 114 = 1 1 1
James Meston 114 = 1 1 1
Jenny Mulhearn 114 = 1 1 1
Julie Bagley 114 = 1 1 1
June Bilsby 114 = 1 1 1
Kathy Vickers 114 = 1 1 1
Kerri French 114 = 1 1 1
Kevin Bilsby 114 = 1 1 1
Laura Batten 114 = 1 1 1
Lee Hinton 114 = 1 1 1
Lin Morton 114 = 1 1 1
Lucy Bolton 114 = 1 1 1
Martin Douglas 114 = 1 1 1
Neil Carpenter 114 = 1 1 1
Paloma Crayford 114 = 1 1 1
Paul Carter 114 = 1 1 1
Paul Godbold 114 = 1 1 1
Peter Higgs 114 = 1 1 1
Peter Reilly 114 = 1 1 1
Rachel Allaway 114 = 1 1 1
Ray McGroarty 114 = 1 1 1
Robert Hele 114 = 1 1 1
Robert McEnaney 114 = 1 1 1
Roger Ganpatsingh 114 = 1 1 1
Sarah Walters 114 = 1 1 1
Simon Palmer 114 = 1 1 1
Steven Simmons 114 = 1 1 1
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Suzanne Bate 114 = 1 1 1
Vince Williams 114 = 1 1 1
Zoe De La Pascua 114 = 1 1 1
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